
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINGAM ANANYA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  C SHIVA SAI Roll # : 1

DOB : 20-Jul-2018

Address : 9-5-65/2 IBRAHIMBAGH , GOLCONDA , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 23.0 20.0 12.0 20.0 23.0 128.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ANVI BAGROTH BARMAVATH Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  RAMA RAO BARMAVATH Roll # : 2

DOB : 30-Dec-2017

Address : H.NO.13-6-798/A/189/D/1,2ND FLOOR,BAPU GHAT,LANGER HOUSE,HYDERABAD-500008

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 15.0 21.0 15.0 12.0 20.0 15.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NELLI TAKSHVI Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  N CHANDRA SEKHAR Roll # : 3

DOB : 29-Apr-2019

Address : 9-1-34/15/21 BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 24.0 22.0 12.0 20.0 22.0 130.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SANYAM AAROHI Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  S SRAVAN KUMAR Roll # : 4

DOB : 05-Apr-2018

Address : 9-1-1/170/A BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 17.0 24.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 23.0 123.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NALLAPUREDDY CHAARUVI Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  N VENKATA SIVA REDDY Roll # : 5

DOB : 20-Aug-2019

Address : 9-1-34/15/41 GROUND FLOOR , BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE, HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 19.0 10.0 16.0 23.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHOWDARIPET NETHRA REDDY Class : UKG-A

Father Name : CH MANIKYAM REDDY Roll # : 6

DOB : 02-Aug-2017

Address : VINAYAKA NAGAR, LANGER HOUSE, HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 96.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 1.0 22.0 19.0 9.0 17.0 19.0 87.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ANGARAPU YESHIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : ANGARAPU SRIKANTH REDDY Roll # : 7

DOB : 05-Sep-2018

Address : 9-3-3/3 COMPANY BAGH , GOLCONDA, HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 15.0 19.0 15.0 9.0 18.0 21.0 110.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PEGUDA LAKSHANA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  P  SRIKANTH Roll # : 8

DOB : 30-Mar-2017

Address : 9-5-65/2 IBRAHIM BAGH , NEAR VASAVI COLLEGE , GOLCONDA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 20.0 15.0 11.0 17.0 18.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SIDDU LOHITHA NAAGA SAI Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  NARESH KUMAR SIDDU Roll # : 9

DOB : 04-Aug-2018

Address : H.NO.9-1-34/30/54/A/2,BAPU NAGAR,LANGER HOUSE,HYDERABAD-500008

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 23.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MEDHASVI CHILAKABATHINI Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  MURALI  CH Roll # : 10

DOB : 23-Apr-2019

Address : 9-1-34/43 BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 15.0 22.0 19.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NIDHI PAWAR Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  LAXMIKANTH PAWAR Roll # : 11

DOB : 12-May-2017

Address : 9-5-115/23/A/36 PADMA NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 19.0 17.0 110.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOINI SRIHITHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  B NARESH Roll # : 12

DOB : 13-Jan-2019

Address : IBRAHIMBAGH , GOLCONDA , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 95.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 79.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 15.0 12.0 - 3.0 20.0 23.0 73.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THAKUR YUKTHI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : T VIRENDRA SINGH Roll # : 13

DOB : 24-Apr-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 17.0 12.0 78.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ZARA FATIMA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MOHD AZMATH SHAREEF Roll # : 14

DOB : 21-Feb-2018

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 14.0 20.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 17.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SANYAM YAKSHITHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  S SANDEEP Roll # : 15

DOB : 20-Aug-2018

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 23.0 11.0 6.0 18.0 22.0 110.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JELLAPALLY HAMSIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  JELLAPALLY RAJINIKANTH Roll # : 16

DOB : 21-Nov-2018

Address : 13-6-818/1/A,AMBEDKARNAGAR, LANGER HOUSE, HYDERABAD-500008

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 10.0 21.0 15.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AARADHYA MISRA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  M KRISHNA Roll # : 17

DOB : 30-Oct-2019

Address : 9-1-34/14/39/3 BAPU NGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 19.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARASAKATLA RITU Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  M SUDHEER KUMAR Roll # : 18

DOB : 02-Jun-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 8.0 15.0 20.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : TALLARI NISHA SHREE Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  TALLARI YADAGIRI Roll # : 19

DOB : 25-May-2019

Address : 9-1-34/30/73/A/1 BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 21.0 18.0 11.0 21.0 21.0 122.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 20.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NENAVATH AKSHITHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  N GOPAL Roll # : 19

DOB : 04-Mar-2017

Address : HARIDAS PURA ,LANGAR HOUSE,HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 17.0 22.0 18.0 10.0 21.0 19.0 121.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : U SANJANA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : U MANOJ KUMAR Roll # : 20

DOB : 26-Jun-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 19.0 20.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MOHAMMAD SUHANA MAHEEN Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MOHAMMAD FIROZ Roll # : 21

DOB : 30-Jul-2018

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 15.0 21.0 17.0 13.0 17.0 22.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RASURI BHOOMIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  RASURI RAVI Roll # : 22

DOB : 01-Mar-2019

Address : 9-1-34/15/33/1/A BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE , HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 24.0 19.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 130.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GANDHAM SADHVIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : GANDHAM VIJAY GOWTHAM Roll # : 23

DOB : 23-May-2019

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 6.0 20.0 15.0 99.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SIRSAGAR SRINIDHI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : SIRSAGAR NITESH KUMAR Roll # : 24

DOB : 12-Apr-2016

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 24.0 10.0 6.0 21.0 21.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VASUKI SATTA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : SRINIVAS SATTA Roll # : 25

DOB : 06-Mar-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 9.0 B 7.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 86.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 71.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 13.0 18.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RUDRASHINI PAWAR Class : UKG-A

Father Name : RAJU PAWAR Roll # : 26

DOB : 05-Dec-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 5.0 16.0 24.0 19.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LAKHNAPUR HADVAITHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : LAKHNAPUR MAHESH Roll # : 27

DOB : 19-Aug-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 12.0 20.0 14.0 12.0 19.0 18.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : POTHRAPALLI TEJA SRI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : POTHRAPALLI NARENDER Roll # : 28

DOB : 08-Dec-2017

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 5.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 9.0 19.0 17.0 104.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DASARI VARSHITHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  D  VENKATA CHALAPATHI Roll # : 29

DOB : 06-Feb-2016

Address : 9-1-1/163/C BAPU NAGAR , LANGER HOUSE, HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

English 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Environmental Sciences 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Drawing 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 12.0 22.0 21.0 8.0 20.0 23.0 106.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KURA RITHWIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name :  KURA VENU GOPAL Roll # : 30

DOB : 01-Apr-2018

Address : 9-1-233/223 BAPU NAGAR LANGER HOUSE, HYDERABAD

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

Hindi 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Drawing 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 1.0 5.0 24.0 16.0 10.0 19.0 17.0 92.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 22.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


